CECILIA
SAVERMAN

AcCTress

INTERNATIONAL REPRESENATION:

dbagency.co.uk/cecilias-saverman
dba@dbagency.co.uk +442034756514

ceciliasaverman.se

DBA

TEL:

MAIL:
SHOWREEL:
RESIDENCY
CITIZENSHIP:
LENGTH:
HAIR:

EYES:

BODY TYPE

DRIVERS LIC:

SINGING:
DANCING:

INSTRUMENT:

SPORTS:

MISC:

AWARDS

+46 7391278 89
info@ceciliasaverman.se
ceciliasaverman.se
Stockholm, Sweden
Swedish

170cm, 5'7"

Dark brown, curly, long
Green brown

Athletic/ slim

Normal car, B

Mezzo, soprano, Solo & choir
Street, showjazz, ballet
Ukulele, beginner

Good: Riding, gym

Basic: Basketball, swimming, skiing,

ice skating, football, pair
acrobatics, yoga

Impro, voice work, stagefight,
physical acting, dialects, comedy,
write music, choreographer

2022 : Best Actress

2022: Talent of the year

2021: Best Actress

2021: Outstanding Achievement in
Performing Arts

TRAINING:

Stockholm Academy of Dramatic Arts (SADA)
Masters Degree in Acting, 2014

OTHER:
Skara Skolscen Acting, vocational
Kulturama Musical actor, vocational

Malardalen University, Musikal actor

SHORTER TRAINING/ WORKSHOP

SADA Film Acting

SADA Voice Acting

Elisabet Sevholt Chubbuck/ Fim Acting
Romateatern Workshop in Shakespeare
SADA Acrobatics / Mime

Keysi, Justo Dieguez
Swedish Theatre Society

Film fighting, stunt
Norm creativity

LANGUAGES:

Swedish (mother tongue)

English (Standard American, British RP, Transatlantic)
Hebrew & French - Beginner

Luled International Filmfestival - A Film About Nice Guys
Vasterds International Film Festival - A Film Ab Nice Guys
Milan Gold Awards - A Fim About Nice Guys

The City of Stockholm Scholarship for Theatre - Cecilia
Vasa in Vasadottern
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HIGHLIGHTS:
Faithless // Tomas Alfredson
Black Crab // Adam Berg // Neftflix
HP// Craig Gillespie

TV & SERIES, selection

2024

2024

2023

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2019

2016

FILM,

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

FAITHLESS

Dir: Tomas Alfredson, Swedish National Television SVT
THE SANDHAMN MURDERS

Dir: Mattias Ohlsson, TV4,Cmore, Fiimlance

THE SUNNY SIDE

Dir: Henrik Schyffert, TV4/ Cmore, FLX

LIMBO

Dir: Sofia Jupither, WarnerBros, Viaplay

AGENTERNA / THE AGENTS

Dir: Sofie Sundén, Baluba, Swedish National Television
SIF & FROR

Dir: Jorge Argento, National Swedish Broadcasting TV
HELT PERFEKT/ TOTALLY PERFECT

Dir: Sofia Jupither, Channel 5, Discovery+
DROTTNINGARNA/ THE QUEENS QUEENS

Dir: Christian Arnet, Mia Thermaenius. TV4/ CMore
GLOBALA MAL | SIKTE / GLOBAL GOALS

Dir: Jorge Argento, National Swedish Broadcasting TV
INGA LINDSTROM

Dir: Oliver Dieckmann. Bavaria Film, ZDF

VALLES HYGGLO

Dir: Sara Edwardsson. True Stories

WHEN YOU ARE LARARE

Dir: Max Landergdrd, Storstad Mediaproduktion

selection

OM VERKLIGHETEN (ABOUT REALITY)

Dir: Otfto Bath, SADA

BLACK CRAB

Dir: Adam Berg, Indio, Neftflix

NIMA

Dir: Disa Ostrand, Hjérta Nikki

HARKULLAN, pilot for feature,

Dir: Leo Josefsson, Wizard Film

ISOLATION

Dir: Robert Reinholdsson, Your Local Media

FOLJ MIG HEM/ FOLLOW ME HOME

Dir: Hugo Lindmark, A&R Production

ELLEN RIPLEY

Dir: Anna Osterlund Nolskog, Tvé ljus film

A FILM ABOUT NICE GUYS

Julia Bostrém, Cecilia SGverman, JB Techno Design
SOLEN AR 5500 GRADER/ THE SUN IS 5500 DEGREES C
Dir: Engeli Broberg.

| ONDSKANS VALDE/ NEST OF EVIL

Dir: Mikael Grip, Jonas Nyrén. Arcane Angels Prod
A GLOVE STORY

Dir: Arantxa Hurtado. Sprouting Pictures

COMMERCIAL, selection

2023
2020
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HP, Hewlett-Packard, Dir: Craig Gillespie
UNICEF, Bleck Film, Dir: Marcus Svanberg

STAGE, selection

2023 THE FINAL CRY

Dir: Sebastian Edberg, Roslagsteatern
VULGARIS (Or the problem with women)
By: Hyckel, The Stockholm City Theatre
DEN ANDRE ( EDWARD II)

Dir; Johan Svensson, Teater Dictat
VASADOTTERN/ DAUGHTER OF VASA

Dir: Judith Hollander, The Stockholm City Theatre
MUSORNA

Dir: Siri Bengtén, Altitudteatern, 2

DET SISTA SKRIKET/ THE FINAL CRY

Dir: Sebastian Edberg, Roslagsteatern
HYCKEL VULGARIS

2023

2022

2023
-2020
2021

2020

2019

The Comedy Group Hyckel, Stockholm Fringe Festival

2018 THE HOUSE OF BERNARDA ALBA
Dir: Franciska Léfgren. 2, on tour
SEEK & HIDE

Dir: Johan B&ssman. Teater De Vill

MINNS DU ZENOBIA / REMEMBER ZENOBIA

2017
-2021
2017

Dir: Siri B. Bengtén. Altitudteatern, Varmlandsteatern

2015 ANKARBARNET / THE ANCHOR CHILD

Dir: Judit Benedek, Teater De Vill
PUNKMUSIKALEN / THE PUNK MUSICAL

Dir: Sanni Breisch. S6dra Teatern

ROMEO AND ROMEO

Dir: Catta Neuding, Teater Brunnsgatan 4
JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR

Dir: Ronny Danielsson, Gota Lejon

2014
2014

2012

VOICE, Selection

2021 ODLINGEN, National Swedish Broadcasting TV
2019 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE, Region Ostergétiand

2019 UNHOLY HYCKEL Gycklargruppen Hyckel, Spotify
2018 LYKO, FOR EN PERFEKT YTA, Commercial, Honesty
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